
The Rotary Club Of Flitwick Vale 
Christmas Float Timetable 

Wed 12th December Tingrith/Eversholt 

Thur 13th December Harlington South 

Sat15th December ** Westoning 

Sun 16th December Hockliffe 

Tues18th December Harlington North 

Wed 19th December Lower Sundon, Streatley 

and Sharpenhoe 

Thur 20th December Charlton, Charlton Cross 

and Upper Sundon 

Fri 21st December Tebworth/Milton Bryan 

Sat 22nd December Toddington 

Sun 23rd December Toddington 

Mon 24th December Toddington 

Start times approx. 6pm 

**During the day on Saturday 15th December, the float will be 
at Poplars Garden Centre where it becomes the Elves 

workshop . The Elves will be busy collecting whilst Santa is  
seeing all the children in the Grotto at Poplars! 


